1 of 8
+44 (0)1635 294606  |  info@i-led.co.uk  |  https://i-led.co.uk
Intelligent LED Solutions, Unit 2, Berkshire Business Centre,
Berkshire Drive, Thatcham, Berkshire, RG19 4EW
A division of Intelligent Group Solutions Ltd
© IGS  Version V2
Intelligent LED Pixel Matrix Controller
ILPA-DRIVER-SD-02.

-SD
-0
2
.
© IGS  Version V2
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Input Voltage 5V to 24V DC
SD Card Store up to 32 routines
Drive Size Up to 2048 pixels
Dimensions (L x W x H) 160mm x 75mm x 23mm
Test Routines Built-in test routines even without an SD card installed
Chain Can be daisy-chained to drive bigger LED arrays
Standards WS2821, WS2812B, UCS512
PRODUCT OPTIONS
ILS Part Number Description RS Article
ILPN-K508-BLU1-2M0-SK12410-I1 ILP Neon Flexible Blue LED Strip, 120LEDs per metre, DC24V, IP65 1921704
ILPN-K508-GRN1-2M0-SK12410-I1 ILP Neon Flexible Green LED Strip, 120LEDs per metre, DC24V, IP65 1921703
ILPN-K508-RED1-2M0-SK12410-I1 ILP Neon Flexible Red LED Strip, 120LEDs per metre, DC24V, IP65 1921702
ILPN-K508-WHT1-2M0-SK12410-I1 ILP Neon Flexible White LED Strip, 120LEDs per metre, DC24V, IP65 1921701
ILPN-K517-RGB1-2M0-SK10510-I1 ILP Neon Flexible RGB LED Strip, 120LEDs per metre, DC5V, cuttable every 20mm , IP65 1921705
ILPN-K517-RGB1-2M0-SK11210-I1 ILP Neon Flexible RGB LED Strip, 120LEDs per metre, DC12V, cuttable every 50mm, IP65 1921707
ILPN-K517-RGB1-2M0-SK12410-I1 ILP Neon Flexible RGB LED Strip, 120LEDs per metre, DC24V, cuttable every 100mm, IP65 1921708
ILPR-K306-RGB1-12X08-SK105-01. ILP 12x8 rigid tile, RGB 3535 LEDs, 4mm Pitch, 5V, SK6812, No IP rating 1807520
ILPR-K306-RGB1-18X08-SK105-01. ILP 18x8 rigid tile, RGB 3535 LDs, 4mm Pitch, 5V, SK6812, No IP rating 1807519
ILPR-K506-RGB1-08X08-SK105-01. ILP 8x8 rigid tile, RGB 5050 LEDs, 6mm Pitch, 5V, SK6812, No IP rating 1807515
ILPR-K506-RGB1-32X08-SK105-01. ILP 32x8 rigid tile, RGB 5050 LEDs, 6mm Pitch, 5V, SK6812, No IP rating 1807516
ILPS-K506-RGB1-46X01-SK105-01. ILP 46x1 rigid strip, RGB 5050 LEDs, 6mm pitch, 5V, SK6182, No IP rating 1807507
ILPX-K307-RGB1-2M0-SK15V07-01. ILP 2m flexible strip, 288x RGB 3535 LEDs, 7mm width, 5V, SK6812, No IP rating 1807503
ILPX-K307-RGB1-2M0-SK15V10-I1. ILP 2m flexible strip, 288x RGB 3535 LEDs, 10mm width, 5V, SK6812, IP67 1807504
ILPX-K317-RGB1-2M0-SK15V04-01. ILP 2m flexible strip, 120x RGB 3535 LEDs, 4mm width, 5V, SK6812, No IP rating 1807502
ILPX-K517-RGB1-2M0-SK15V10-01. ILP 2m flexible strip, 120x RGB 5050 LEDs, 10mm width, 5V, SK6812, No IP rating 1807500
ILPX-K517-RGBW-2M0-IC65V10-01. ILP 2m flexible strip, 120x RGB 5050 LEDs, 10mm width, 5V, IC6812, No IP rating 1807501
ILPX-KS11-RGB1-2M0-SK10508-01. ILP 2m flexible strip, 120x RGB side LEDs, 8mm width, 5V, SK6812, No IP rating 1807505
ILPX-KS11-RGB1-2M0-SK10512-I1. ILP 2m flexible strip, 120x RGB side LEDs, 12mm width, 5V, SK6812, IP67 1807506
ILPY-K510-RGB1-08X32-SK105-01. ILP flexible 8x32 tile, RGB 5050 LEDs, 10mm Pitch, 5V, SK6812, No IP rating 1807513
ILPY-K510-RGB1-16X16-SK105-01. ILP flexible 16x16 tile, RGB 5050 LEDs, 10mm Pitch, 5V, SK6812, No IP rating 1807512
3 of 8
+44 (0)1635 294606  |  info@i-led.co.uk  |  https://i-led.co.uk